E
ng
lis
h
Elcometer
3505 • 3600 • 3700
3800 • 3805
Film Applicators

3800/3805: 0 µm to 2500 µm (0 mils to 100 mils)
Set of 19 thickness gauges: 30 µm to 1000 µm (1 mil to 40 mils)
Contrast sheet: 210 mm x 75 mm (8.25" x 3") (3800/3805 only)
9 SPARE PARTS
The following spare sets of 19 thickness gauges are available for your Elcometer Film Applicator:
30 µm to 1000 µm, metric: KT003600P001
1 mil to 40 mils, imperial: KTUS3600P001
�
9
10 PRODUCT RANGE
Model Film
strips
Strip width Part number
(mm) (inch) Metric Imperial
35
05 3505/1 1 12 0.5 K0003505M001 K0US3505M001
3505/2 5 12 0.5 K0003505M202 K0US3505M202
36
00
3600/1 1 50 2 K0003600M201 K0US3600M201
3600/2 1 75 3 K0003600M002 K0US3600M002
3600/3 1 100 4 K0003600M203 K0US3600M203
3600/4 1 150 6 K0003600M204 K0US3600M204
3600/5 1 200 8 K0003600M205 K0US3600M205
3600/6 1 225 9 K0003600M206 K0US3600M206
37
00
3700/3 1 80 4 K0003700M203 K0US3700M203
3700/2 1 180 8 K0003700M002 K0US3700M002
3700/1 1 250 10 K0003700M001 K0US3700M001
38
00
38
05 3800/1a
a. Overall internal width: 75 mm (3")
2 28 1.0 K0003800M001 K0US3800M001
3805/1a 3 18 0.7 K0003805M001 K0US3805M001
�
10
11 RELATED ELCOMETER EQUIPMENT
Elcometer produces a wide range of coatings inspection gauges and related equipment.